LYNTEGAR ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. 2025 YOUTH TOUR CONTEST

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM

NAME:		
ADDRESS:	City	Zip Code
BIRTHDATE:AGI	E	
TELEPHONE NUMBER:	Email:	
PARENTS/GUARDIANS NAME:		
PARENTS/GUARDIANS LYNTEGA	AR MEMBER NUMBER:_	
NAME OF HIGH SCHOOL:		
CLASSIFICATION: (for 2024-2025 s	chool year)	
VIDEO URL:		
Youth Tour Winner Requirements:		
★Must be able to participate in the Y ★Must be able to provide a valid Tex ★Must be able to ride in a car or bus ★Must be able to fly in an airplane ★Must be willing to reasonably assist presentations promoting the y presentation at the Annual Me ★The Cooperative reserves the righ Youth Tour trip if the winner is ★The winner's parents/guardians mu of release for the winner to par ★The winners will be asked to send a Board of Directors	tas driver's license or Texa for up to 12 hours (with be t Lyntegar Electric Cooper Youth Tour program and embership Meeting on Aug tot to select the runner-up is unable to participate ust give the Cooperative wanticipate in the Youth Tour	s state-issued ID card reaks) in a single day rative with the Cooperative, including a ust 12, 2025 or another contestant for the ritten permission and a waiver
Contestant's Statement:		
I have read the Youth Tour Contest below, I attest that I fully understan what will be required of me in the eve	nd all of the rules and req	quirements of this contest and
Signed:	1	Date:
Parent/Guardian Signature		Date:

Submit this entry form to:

Brailey Ramirez, Lyntegar Electric Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 970 Tahoka, TX 79373 Fax: (806)-561-4724 Email: bramirez@lyntegar.coop
Entries must be received by 5 pm on Friday, December 13, 2024.